Introductory Level Test A

(C) Stewart,
32 Vickie Heath
50 Susan Burke
37 Katy Knapp

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Stewart,
32 Vickie Heath
50 Susan Burke
37 Katy Knapp
220 Amy Kramer

Training Level Test 1

(C) Stewart,

117 Riley Rowe

217 Chloe Patterson
215 Reanna Holmes
322 Morganne Bigham
214 Abby Logan

223 Chloe Gochener

Training Level Test 2

(C) Stewart,

213 Renee Rollins
205 Paetyon Gilliam
215 Reanna Holmes
214 Abby Logan

Training Level Test 3

(C) Stewart,

203 Kathy Maxwell
213 Renee Rollins
217 Chloe Patterson
205 Paetyon Gilliam
48 Chloe Patterson

First Level Test 1
(C) Stewart,
203 Kathy Maxwell

206 Shaundra Baumwart

117 Riley Rowe
48 Chloe Patterson
224 Kari Nichols
180 Amy Kramer

Saturday, February 15, 2020 5:15 PM

Mantreh Sport
Rusty Redemption
Fibonacci

Mantreh Sport

Rusty Redemption
Fibonacci

I'm Callin' Shennanagens

Troubadour

Barbie Doll

Amazing Daisy

Hasty Warrior

Russell

Super Duper Mini Cooper

Greenlie

Dell

Amazing Daisy
Russell

Rock Chalk
Greenlie
Barbie Doll
Dell

Iris

Rock Chalk
Dakota Mac
Troubadour
Iris

Tiara
Santyra

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open
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111.5
88.0
100.0

111.0

915
103.0
106.5

163.0
176.5
164.5
143.0
141.5
118.5

185.5
200.5
167.0
156.5

195.0
186.5
205.5
192.0
180.5

199.0
196.0
179.5
192.0
185.0
169.0

69.688%
55.000%
62.500%

69.375%
57.188%
64.375%
66.563%

62.692%
67.885%
63.269%
55.000%
54.423%
45.577%

63.966%
69.138%
57.586%
53.966%

67.241%
64.310%
70.862%
66.207%
62.241%

68.621%
67.586%
61.897%
66.207%
63.793%
58.276%
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Second Level Test 1
(C) Stewart,

49 Lori Mullin

222 Richal Flannery

Second Level Test 2
(C) Stewart,
49 Lori Mullin

Prix St. Georges
(C) Stewart,
38 Nancy Litsch

Sweet Samurai
OM EL Pashahn

Sweet Samurai

JC Keely of Texel

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Stewart,

221 Grant Rezabek
107 Pat Gent

196 Holly Huffaker
129 Holly Huffaker

Glen

Mocha Java Cheer
Sport

Smooch

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Stewart,

107 Pat Gent

221 Grant Rezabek
196 Holly Huffaker
129 Holly Huffaker

Mocha Java Cheer
Glen

Sport

Smooch

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Stewart,
219 Zoe Mazepa
107 Pat Gent

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Stewart,

213 Renee Rollins
218 Zoe Mazepa
432 Kyriana Beard
201 Kyriana Beard
319 Holly Huffaker

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Stewart,

213 Renee Rollins
432 Kyriana Beard
201 Kyriana Beard
319 Holly Huffaker

Saturday, February 15, 2020 5:15 PM

Fritz's Two-Eyed Zanita

Mocha Java Cheer

Greenlie

BLM Borracho
Scotty's Invitation
Glen

Speedy

Greenlie

Scotty's Invitation
Glen

Speedy

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/IYR

Open
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241.0
217.0

267.0

212.5

140.5
137.0
1335
130.0

109.0
108.0
116.0
1145

127.0
124.5

162.5
153.5
158.0
151.0
142.0

156.5
159.5
146.5
134.0

65.135%
58.649%

65.122%

62.500%

63.864%
62.273%
60.682%
59.091%

60.556%
60.000%
64.444%
63.611%

63.500%
62.250%

67.708%
63.958%
65.833%
62.917%
59.167%

68.043%
69.348%
63.696%
58.261%
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Western Dressage Basic 3
(C) Stewart,
432 Kyriana Beard

Western Dressage Basic 4
(C) Stewart,
432 Kyriana Beard

Scotty's Invitation

Scotty's Invitation

Western Dressage Level 1test 1

(C) Stewart,
106 Den Burdette
114 Marilee Tussing

Bubba Bailey
Roscommon Monday Mornin

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Stewart,
114 Marilee Tussing

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

(C) Stewart,
205 Paetyon Gilliam

Dell

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

(C) Stewart,
205 Paetyon Gilliam

Dell

Western Dressage Gaited Horse Test of Choice

(C) Stewart,
202 Pat Gent

Saturday, February 15, 2020 5:15 PM

Celtic Millionaire

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
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133.5

161.0

174.0
171.0

174.5

175.0

169.5

105.0

66.750%

64.400%

64.444%
63.333%

62.321%

64.815%

65.192%

58.333%
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