

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Stewart,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	111.5	69.688%	1
50	Susan Burke	Rusty Redemption	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	88.0	55.000%	2
37	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.0	62.500%	1

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Stewart,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	111.0	69.375%	1
50	Susan Burke	Rusty Redemption	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	91.5	57.188%	2
37	Katy Knapp	Fibonacci	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	103.0	64.375%	1
220	Amy Kramer	I'm Callin' Shennanagens	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	106.5	66.563%	1

Training Level Test 1

(C) Stewart,

117	Riley Rowe	Troubadour	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	163.0	62.692%	1
217	Chloe Patterson	Barbie Doll	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	176.5	67.885%	1
215	Reanna Holmes	Amazing Daisy	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	164.5	63.269%	2
322	Morganne Bigham	Hasty Warrior	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	143.0	55.000%	3
214	Abby Logan	Russell	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	141.5	54.423%	4
223	Chloe Gochener	Super Duper Mini Cooper	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	118.5	45.577%	5

Training Level Test 2

(C) Stewart,

213	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	185.5	63.966%	1
205	Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	200.5	69.138%	1
215	Reanna Holmes	Amazing Daisy	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	167.0	57.586%	2
214	Abby Logan	Russell	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	156.5	53.966%	3

Training Level Test 3

(C) Stewart,

203	Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	195.0	67.241%	1
213	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	186.5	64.310%	2
217	Chloe Patterson	Barbie Doll	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	205.5	70.862%	1
205	Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	192.0	66.207%	2
48	Chloe Patterson	Iris	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	180.5	62.241%	3

First Level Test 1

(C) Stewart,

203	Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	199.0	68.621%	1
206	Shaundra Baumwart	Dakota Mac	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	196.0	67.586%	2
117	Riley Rowe	Troubadour	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	179.5	61.897%	3
48	Chloe Patterson	Iris	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	192.0	66.207%	1
224	Kari Nichols	Tiara	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	185.0	63.793%	1
180	Amy Kramer	Santyra	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	169.0	58.276%	2

Second Level Test 1

(C) Stewart,

49	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	241.0	65.135%	1
222	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	217.0	58.649%	1

Second Level Test 2

(C) Stewart,

49	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	267.0	65.122%	1
----	-------------	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Prix St. Georges

(C) Stewart,

38	Nancy Litsch	JC Keely of Texel	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	212.5	62.500%	1
----	--------------	-------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Stewart,

221	Grant Rezabek	Glen	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	140.5	63.864%	1
107	Pat Gent	Mocha Java Cheer	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	137.0	62.273%	2
196	Holly Huffaker	Sport	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	133.5	60.682%	1
129	Holly Huffaker	Smooch	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	130.0	59.091%	2

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Stewart,

107	Pat Gent	Mocha Java Cheer	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	109.0	60.556%	1
221	Grant Rezabek	Glen	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	108.0	60.000%	2
196	Holly Huffaker	Sport	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	116.0	64.444%	1
129	Holly Huffaker	Smooch	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	114.5	63.611%	2

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Stewart,

219	Zoe Mazepa	Fritz's Two-Eyed Zanita	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	127.0	63.500%	1
107	Pat Gent	Mocha Java Cheer	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	124.5	62.250%	2

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Stewart,

213	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	162.5	67.708%	1
218	Zoe Mazepa	BLM Borracho	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	153.5	63.958%	2
432	Kyriana Beard	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	158.0	65.833%	1
201	Kyriana Beard	Glen	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	151.0	62.917%	2
319	Holly Huffaker	Speedy	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	142.0	59.167%	1

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Stewart,

213	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	156.5	68.043%	1
432	Kyriana Beard	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	159.5	69.348%	1
201	Kyriana Beard	Glen	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	146.5	63.696%	2
319	Holly Huffaker	Speedy	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Open	134.0	58.261%	1

Western Dressage Basic 3

(C) Stewart,
432 Kyriana Beard Scotty's Invitation Western Dressage Basic Test 3 JR/YR 133.5 66.750% 1

Western Dressage Basic 4

(C) Stewart,
432 Kyriana Beard Scotty's Invitation Western Dressage Basic Test 4 JR/YR 161.0 64.400% 1

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

(C) Stewart,
106 Den Burdette Bubba Bailey Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open 174.0 64.444% 1
114 Marilee Tussing Roscommon Monday Mornin Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open 171.0 63.333% 2

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Stewart,
114 Marilee Tussing Roscommon Monday Mornin Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Open 174.5 62.321% 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

(C) Stewart,
205 Paetyon Gilliam Dell Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 JR/YR 175.0 64.815% 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

(C) Stewart,
205 Paetyon Gilliam Dell Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 JR/YR 169.5 65.192% 1

Western Dressage Gaited Horse Test of Choice

(C) Stewart,
202 Pat Gent Celtic Millionaire Western Dressage Intro Test 2 Adult Amateur 105.0 58.333% 1